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2020 FEE SCHEDULE

Registration Fee Payable per family on enrolment ~ $ 50.00

Tuition Fees

Tuition fees are billed each term and are payable within 14 days of term commencement,
unless a payment plan has been arranged with the College. Fees per term are detailed
below. There are four school terms in each year.

Children enrolled Prep-Year 6 Middle School

Fees per Term ($) Fees per Term ($)

_ 563.00 587.00
_ 282.00 294.00
_ 141.00 147.00
_ 29.00 30.00

When students commence or leave part way through a term, a full term fee is still payable.
However, the Principal has discretion to pro-rata the fees payable. When a parent wishes to
withdraw a child/children from the College, a minimum of 30 days notice in writing is required.

Payment Difficulties
If you are having difficulties paying, please contact the Principal on 4745 1180 to discuss
options.

Student Accident Protection Plan
This accident protection plan gives limited coverage to all full-time students at Gulf Christian
College. For further information, contact Reception for an information brochure.

Payment Options

CENTREPAY Contact Centrelink and arrange an automatic payment to the College
Pay at the College Office. Payment Hours Mon-Fri 8:00 am — 2:30 pm
Cash and Cheque accepted

Cheques can be made payable to Gulf Christian College and
forwarded to PO Box 210, Normanton Qld 4890

WESTPAC

Normanton Branch

Gulf Christian College Ltd

BSB 034-205 Account No. 43-0552

Please provide your surname to assist us in processing your payment




